
KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 106 Class: WSQHA SMS10 All Breed Showmanship W/T 11 & Un 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Alea Walior
North Bend, WA2011

Lil Red Loper Gabriella Walior272

1

Z

Rose Amala

2008

Gold And Elegant Rose Amala413

3

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2015

Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison219

3

S

Sophia Wilson
Monroe, WA

Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson281

5

2
Kylie Jacobson
Snoqualmie, WA

Zips Real Man Clara Airstock291

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

219
272
413
281
291

272
413
281
219
291

3rd Judge: 

413
281
272
219
291

1
2
3
4
5

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 107 Class: WSQHA SMS14 Showmanship, Level 1, 14 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Carmen Ross
Snoqualmie, WA

Suddenly Hot N Silky. Carmen Ross261

2

C

Alea Walior
North Bend, WA2011

Lil Red Loper Gabriella Walior272

3

S
Olive Holm
Clyde Hill, WA2009

Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm224

4

Z

Elizabeth WilhelmHez Drinkin Doubles Elizabeth Wilhelm278

5

2
Kylie Jacobson
Snoqualmie, WA

Zips Real Man Clara Airstock291

6

Z

Ava Ragonesi
Issaquah, WA

Invested My Chips Ava Ragonesi296

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

261
272
224
278
291
296

261
272
224
278
291
296

3rd Judge: 

261
272
224
278
291
296

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 108 Class: WSQHA SMS13A AB Showmanship Level 1 15 & Ov 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sara J Larsen
Bozeman, MT2017

TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen284

2

Y

Carmen Ross
Snoqualmie, WA

Suddenly Hot N Silky.. Kelly Ross385

3

Z
Becca BakonyHometown Hunter.. Becca Bakony201

4

2

Stacie Smith

2014

Burn Notice Stacie Smith377

5

Z
Abby Binns
Seattle, WA

Pioneer Charlie Abby Binns204

6

Z

Jill Galiotto
Sammamish, WA

Krymsun Kid Jill Galiotto283

6

Z

Burn Notice. Samantha Cichos376

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

284
385
201
204
283
377
376

284
385
376
201
377
204
283

3rd Judge: 

284
385
201
377
283
204
376

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 109 Class: WSQHA SMS17 Showmanship 14 & Under 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Carmen Ross
Snoqualmie, WA

Suddenly Hot N Silky. Carmen Ross261

2

Z

Ava Ragonesi
Issaquah, WA

Invested My Chips Ava Ragonesi296

3

2
Kylie Jacobson
Snoqualmie, WA

Zips Real Man Clara Airstock291

4

Z

Elizabeth WilhelmHez Drinkin Doubles Elizabeth Wilhelm278

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

261
296
291
278

261
296
278
291

3rd Judge: 

261
296
291
278

1
2
3
4

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 110 Class: WSQHA SMS18 Showmanship 15 & Over 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sara J Larsen
Bozeman, MT2017

TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen284

2

Y

Carmen Ross
Snoqualmie, WA

Suddenly Hot N Silky.. Kelly Ross385

3

Z
Caitlin Lyons
Mead, WA2018

All Made Up Caitlin Lyons235

4

Z

Abby Binns
Seattle, WA

Pioneer Charlie Abby Binns204

4

2
Stacie Smith

2014

Burn Notice Stacie Smith377

6

Z

Burn Notice. Samantha Cichos376

7

Z
Becca BakonyHometown Hunter.. Becca Bakony201

8

Z

Shianne Watts
Ellensburg, WA

Oakley Shianne Watts275

9

Z
Jill Galiotto
Sammamish, WA

Krymsun Kid Jill Galiotto283

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

284
385
235
204
377
376
201
275

385
284
235
376
377
201
204
275

3rd Judge: 

284
385
235
204
377
275
201
376

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

2839



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 111 Class: WSQHA BBWT All Breed W/T Bareback 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2015

Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison219

1

S

Sophia Wilson
Monroe, WA

Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson281

3

C
Alea Walior
North Bend, WA2011

Lil Red Loper Gabriella Walior272

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

219
281
272

219
281
272

3rd Judge: 

281
272
219

1
2
3

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton



KDL Equestrian Service
05/27/2021 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

8:04 PM

Show #527 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA
05/27/2021

Showbill: 112 Class: WSQHA BBH3 All Breed Bareback Horsemanship All Ages 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Briere, Gary L Roberts, Laurel Walker-denton

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Burn Notice. Samantha Cichos376

2

S

Olive Holm
Clyde Hill, WA2009

Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm224

3

Z
Elizabeth WilhelmHez Drinkin Doubles Elizabeth Wilhelm278

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

376
224
278

224
376
278

3rd Judge: 

376
278
224

1
2
3

Pierre Briere Gary L

Roberts

Laurel

Walker-

denton


